NSTITUCION UNIVERSITA

COSTOS DE LA PLANEACION AGREGADA

OLOMBIANO

POLITECNICO GRAN

PAULA CHARRASQUIEL RIQUERME (pcharrasquiel)

3

Si

7354 | $16,690,26 | $9,500,000 | $22,062,00 $0 $48,252,26
6 0 6
23127 | $37,089,48 | $3,300,000 | $69,381,00 $0 $109,770,4
0 0 80
43,806 | $48,216,32 | $1,800,000 | $131,418,0 $0 $181,434,3
4 00 24
58,113 | $33,380,53 | $4,000,000 | $174,339,0 $0 $211,719,5
2 00 32
70,102 | $27,817,11 | $1,500,000 | $210,306,0 $0 $239,623,1
0 00 10
84,485 | $33,380,53 | $900,000 | $253,455,0 $0 $287,735,5
2 00 32
92,554 | $18,544,74 | $4,000,000 | $277,662,0 $0 $300,206,7
0 00 40
109,206 | $38,943,95 | $3,300,000 | $327,618,0 $0 $369,861,9
4 00 54
129,859 | $48,216,32 | $1,500,000 | $389,577,0 $0 $439,293,3
4 00 24
144,148 | $33,380,53 | $4,000,000 | $432,444,0 $0 $469,824,5
2 00 32
156,123 | $27,817,11 | $1,500,000 | $468,369,0 $0 $497,686,1
0 00 10
169,589 | $31,526,05 | $600,000 | $508,767,0 $0 $540,893,0
8 00 58
$3,696,300,962.00
$19,281.00




POLITECNICO GRANCOLOMBIANO ,/

MEDIDAS DE DESEMPENO

145.67%

38.84%

-45.67%

COSTOS DE PRODUCCION

$27,000,000.00

$38,046.00

$1,522.56

$25,500,000.00

$38,064.00

$1,438.24




